
 

 
 

December Dates List 2023/24 

 

Date Event/ Activity 

Friday 1st December PTA Christmas Fair 

Sunday 3rd December 3pm Christingle service at St Edmund’s Church Holme 
Pierrepont (choir singing) 

Tuesday 5th December 2pm Choir singing at Lings Bar Hospital 

Thursday 7th December Christmas Jumper Day – Save the children £1 
donation 

Friday 8th and Saturday 9th December 2pm-5pm St Giles Christmas Tree Festival, Church Drive, 
West Bridgford 

Tuesday 12th 2pm and Thursday 14th December 
6pm 

KS1 nativity 

Thursday 14th December 3pm Sparrows Carol Concert (in hall) 

Monday 18th December 2pm Christmas service at St Luke’s – volunteer parents 
to walk with each class please send a message to 
teachers. 

Friday 22nd December Last day of Autumn Term 

Monday 25th December- Wednesday 3rd January Christmas holidays 

Thursday 4th January and Friday 5th January INSET Days 

Monday 8th January First day of Spring Term 

Wednesday 10th January Year 3 and 4 trip Creswell Crags 

Wed 17th January SEND Drop in am 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Wednesday 13th March Class photos 

Friday 15th March Comic Relief 

Monday 25th March Easter service (further details to follow) 

Thursday 28th March Last day of spring term 

Friday 29th March Good Friday (public bank holiday) 

Friday 24th May INSET Day 

 


